PTOS

40
38
37
36

34
32
31
30

NIVEL 2 -GRUPO 2A-
MANUEL FERNANDEZ
FRANCISCO J. MARTIN
JUAN A. SOBRADO
FELIX CASADO

NIVEL 3 -GRUPO 3A-
DIEGO GUTIERREZ
HERNAN LOPEZ

JOSE MARIA JIMENEZ
JOSE E. DE LA HOZ

22
20
19
18

NIVEL 4 - GRUPO 4A-
PEDRO SANCHEZ
JULIAN LORENZO

JAVIER GOMEZ
SUSTITUTO

NIVEL 5 -GRUPO 5A-

16
14
13
12

10

ANDRES GOMEZ POLO
F. MARTINEZ OSUNA
JAVIER GUADARRAMA
PABLO MONTEMAYOR

PTOS

40
38
37
36

NIVEL 2 -GRUPO 2B-
JAVIER LARA
PEDRO MATA

RAMON HERNANDEZ

JOSE A. SANTOS

34
32
31
30

NIVEL 3 -GRUPO 3B-
JOSE A. BARRADA
ISMAEL SAEZ

OSCAR GARRIDO
JUAN JOSE MARTINEZ

28
26
25
24

NIVEL 4 -GRUPO 4B-

22
20
19
18

NIVEL 5 -GRUPO 5B-

16
14
13
12




»
»

NIVEL 7 - GRUPO 7A NIVEL 7 - GRUPO 7B -
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